Sun Island Resort & Spa! Sports & Recreation Price list

RE — LAX PACKAGE

Sports package includes Tennis, Badminton, Squash, Jacuzzi, Sauna,
Steam bath; Gymnasium & Snooker on availability basis could be made
available at the following rates for the whole duration of your stay.

For each person at US $ 10.00 per day x the total number of days of
your stay for example, if you are staying for 7 days, the package price is
US $ 70.00 (US S 10.00 x7)

The package could be bought and charged to your room as credit

e Please note that once the package is bought, whether you use the facilities
partially or not at all, the money cannot be refunded.

e And also this package is not available for any period less than the total
number of days you have booked in to the hotel.

e |f the holiday is cut short and you wish to have early check-out too, the
money cannot be refundable for the remaining days.

This package can only be bought at the Sports centre

10% Service charge will be added to the price

Page 1 0of 4



Sun Island Resort & Spa!

Aerobics
Gymnasium
Jacuzzi

Sauna

Steam bath

Dart

Sports shoes with cocks
Circuit training
Personal training
Snooker

Coin

Mini golf

Mini golf (partner charge)

Sports & Recreation Price list

Sports & Recreation

UssS
USsS
Uss
USsS
uss
UssS
uss
USS
uss
UssS
USsS
UssS

USsS

Price List

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

6.00

8.00

40.00

15.00

2.00

17.00

23.00

per person per session
per person per workout
per person per hour
per person per hour
per person per hour
per hour

per hour

per person per hour
per person per session
per hour

per coin

per person per hour

per hour

10% Service charge will be added to the price

Page 2 of 4



Sun Island Resort & Spa! Sports & Recreation Price list

Badminton

Court hire USS 8.00 per hour
Badminton racket (professional) USS 7.00 per hour
Badminton racket (normal) USS 3.00 per hour
Feather shuttlecock USS 5.00 per hour

Amount of compensation on damages to the badminton equipment

Badminton racket US S 100.00

10% service charge will be added to the price

Tennis

Court hire day USS 8.00 per hour
Court hire (from 1700hrs onwards) USS 12.00 per hour
Tennis racket (professional) USS 7.00 perhour
Tennis racket (normal) USS 3.00 perhour
Tennis ball (per ball) USS 2.00 perhour

Amount of compensation on damages to the Tennis equipments

Tennis racket (professional) USS 150.00

Tennis racket (normal) UsS 75.00

10% Service charge will be added to the price

Page 3 of 4



Sun Island Resort & Spa! Sports & Recreation Price list

Squash

Court hire USS 8.00 perhour
Squash racket (normal) USS 3.00 perhour
Squash ball (per ball) USS 2.00 perhour

Amount of compensation on damages to the squash equipment

Squash racket US S 75.00

10% Service charge will be added to the price

Page 4 of 4



