## **RE – LAX PACKAGE**

Sports package includes Tennis, Badminton, Squash, Jacuzzi, Sauna, Steam bath; Gymnasium & Snooker on availability basis could be made available at the following rates for the whole duration of your stay.

For each person at US \$ 10.00 per day x the total number of days of your stay for example, if you are staying for 7 days, the package price is US \$ 70.00 (US \$  $10.00 \times 7$ )

The package could be bought and charged to your room as credit

- Please note that once the package is bought, whether you use the facilities partially or not at all, the money cannot be refunded.
- And also this package is not available for any period less than the total number of days you have booked in to the hotel.
- If the holiday is cut short and you wish to have early check-out too, the money cannot be refundable for the remaining days.

This package can only be bought at the Sports centre

# **Sports & Recreation**

## **Price List**

Aerobics	US\$	8.00	per person per session
Gymnasium	US\$	8.00	per person per workout
Jacuzzi	US\$	8.00	per person per hour
Sauna	US\$	8.00	per person per hour
Steam bath	US\$	8.00	per person per hour
Dart	US\$	5.00	per hour
Sports shoes with cocks	US\$	6.00	per hour
Circuit training	US\$	8.00	per person per hour
Personal training	US\$	40.00	per person per session
Snooker	US\$	15.00	per hour
Coin	US\$	2.00	per coin
Mini golf	US\$	17.00	per person per hour
Mini golf (partner charge)	US\$	23.00	per hour

### **Badminton**

Court hire	US\$	8.00 per hour
------------	------	---------------

Badminton racket (professional) US \$ 7.00 per hour

Badminton racket (normal) US \$ 3.00 per hour

Feather shuttlecock US \$ 5.00 per hour

#### Amount of compensation on damages to the badminton equipment

Badminton racket US \$ 100.00

## 10% service charge will be added to the price

## **Tennis**

Court hire day	US\$	8.00 per hour
Court hire (from 1700hrs onwards)	US \$	12.00 per hou

Tennis racket (professional) US \$ 7.00 per hour

Tennis racket (normal) US \$ 3.00 per hour

Tennis ball (per ball) US \$ 2.00 per hour

## Amount of compensation on damages to the Tennis equipments

Tennis racket (professional) US \$ 150.00

Tennis racket (normal) US \$ 75.00

## <u>Squash</u>

Court hire US \$ 8.00 per hour

Squash racket (normal) US \$ 3.00 per hour

Squash ball (per ball) US \$ 2.00 per hour

Amount of compensation on damages to the squash equipment

Squash racket US \$ 75.00